
Summer Music Festivals
American Institute of Musical Studies - www.aimsgraz.com

Aspen Music Festival - www.aspenmusicfestival.com

Atlantic Music Festival - www.atlanticmusicfestival.org

Banff Centre - www.banffcentre.ca/music/programs

Brevard Music Center - www.brevardmusic.org

Castleton Festival - www.castletonfestival.org

Chautauqua Music Festival- www.music.ciweb.org

Colorado College Summer Music Festival - www.artsfestival.coloradocollege.edu/MusicFestival

Domaine Forget - www.domaineforget.com

Eastern Music Festival - www.easternmusicfestival.org

Hot Springs Music Festival - www.hotmusic.org

Lucerne Festival - www.lucernefestival.ch/en

Music Academy of the West - www.musicacademy.org

National Music Festival - www.nationalmusic.us

National Orchestral Institute - www.music.umd.edu/noi

National Repertory Orchestra - www.nromusic.com

National Symphony Summer Music Institute - http://www.kennedy-center.org/nso/nsoed/smi/

Pacific Music Festival - www.pmf.or.jp/index_en.php

Round Top Festival Institute - www.festivalhill.org

Schleswig-Holstein Musik Festival - www.shmf.de

Sewanee Summer Music Festival - www.sewaneemusicfestival.org

Spoleto Festival USA - www.spoletousa.org

Tanglewood Music Center - www.bso.org/micro-sites/tanglewood-music-center/home

Texas Music Festival - www.uh.edu/class/music/tmf

Verbier Festival - www.verbierfestival.com

Youth Orchestra of the Americas - www.yoa.org
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Summer Brass/Trombone Institutes

Alessi Seminar - www.alessiseminar.com

Bar Harbor Brass Week - www.barharborbrass.org

Mike Becker’s Low Brass Bootcamp - http://www.beckerlowbrassbootcamp.com/

Cleveland Trombone Seminar - www.clevelandtromboneseminar.org

Eastman Summer Trombone Institute - http://summer.esm.rochester.edu/course/trombone-
institiute/

Northwestern Summer Trombone Workshop - www.northwesterntrombones.com/summer-
trombone-workshop

Pokorny Low Brass Seminar - www.redlands.edu/academics/school-of-music/pokorny-seminar

Summit Brass/Rafael Mendez Institute - www.mendezbrassinstitute.com/summit-brass
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